
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-06 - JOHN CHEN -
12:03:51.757 1 1:33.148 91.596 71 119 19

12:05:27.652 2 1:35.895 88.972 71 113 19

12:09:21.530 3 3:53.878 36.481 76 118 19

12:10:56.479 4 1:34.949 89.859 77 118 19

48 - ADEMAR -
12:05:29.414 1 1:34.619 90.172 84 118 19

12:09:16.890 2 3:47.476 37.507 82 118 19

L3-32 - ZAIYI WANG -
12:07:49.137 1 1:42.529 83.215 46 106 19

12:09:25.729 2 1:36.592 88.330 59 108 19

12:11:02.375 3 1:36.646 88.281 76 108 19

12:12:40.897 4 1:38.522 86.600 71 108 19

12:14:18.747 5 1:37.850 87.195 68 108 19

12:15:55.642 6 1:36.895 88.054 75 107 19

12:17:33.768 7 1:38.126 86.949 83 110 19

L3-28 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
12:05:52.425 1 1:52.098 76.112 85 120 19

12:07:31.618 2 1:39.193 86.014 81 117 19

12:09:08.482 3 1:36.864 88.082 77 120 19

12:10:50.695 4 1:42.213 83.473 78 118 19

L3-17 - MITSU UEDA -
12:04:48.213 1 1:41.547 84.020 63 107 19

12:06:28.725 2 1:40.512 84.885 73 108 19

12:08:06.186 3 1:37.461 87.543 77 109 19

12:09:44.272 4 1:38.086 86.985 78 109 19

12:11:24.358 5 1:40.086 85.247 76 108 19

12:13:04.279 6 1:39.921 85.387 71 109 19

12:14:41.567 7 1:37.288 87.698 77 110 19

12:16:18.572 8 1:37.005 87.954 77 106 19

12:17:57.337 9 1:38.765 86.387 72 110 19

L3-16 - TRAVIS BECKER -
12:04:26.633 1 1:39.924 85.385 89 113 19

12:06:05.798 2 1:39.165 86.038 83 114 19

12:07:49.753 3 1:43.955 82.074 93 117 19

12:09:28.212 4 1:38.459 86.655 89 116 19

12:11:05.283 5 1:37.071 87.894 95 114 19

12:12:42.566 6 1:37.283 87.703 88 115 19

12:14:21.416 7 1:38.850 86.313 94 116 19

12:15:59.170 8 1:37.754 87.280 84 115 19

12:17:38.056 9 1:38.886 86.281 89 116 19

L3-24 - LEI TIAN -
12:04:15.201 1 1:41.341 84.191 74 112 19

12:05:54.594 2 1:39.393 85.841 68 115 19

12:07:32.187 3 1:37.593 87.424 59 114 19

12:09:09.919 4 1:37.732 87.300 71 114 19

12:10:50.079 5 1:40.160 85.184 63 112 19

L3-09 - LAURENT OMORI -
12:08:21.604 1 1:45.061 81.210 56 87 19

12:10:01.077 2 1:39.473 85.772 45 84 19

12:11:42.720 3 1:41.643 83.941 22 80 19

12:13:21.025 4 1:38.305 86.791 63 87 19

12:14:58.872 5 1:37.847 87.197 48 84 19

L3-43 - BLAIR FLOYD -
12:10:30.131 1 1:41.323 84.206 86 110 19

12:12:10.396 2 1:40.265 85.094 68 109 19

12:13:49.437 3 1:39.041 86.146 86 113 19

12:15:28.426 4 1:38.989 86.191 85 109 19

L3-01 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
12:04:02.490 1 1:40.063 85.266 56 107 19

12:05:41.629 2 1:39.139 86.061 53 106 19

12:07:20.877 3 1:39.248 85.966 55 107 19

12:09:01.663 4 1:40.786 84.655 56 109 19



L3-34 - IGOR STEPANENKO -
12:05:22.373 1 1:42.299 83.403 76 115 19

12:07:04.893 2 1:42.520 83.223 76 115 19

12:08:44.430 3 1:39.537 85.717 81 115 19

12:10:25.545 4 1:41.115 84.379 78 118 19

12:14:36.797 5 4:11.252 33.958 78 116 19

12:16:17.059 6 1:40.262 85.097 76 117 19

L3-35 - JUSTIN BORDONARO -
12:05:02.735 1 1:42.196 83.487 77 122 19

12:06:42.559 2 1:39.824 85.470 76 122 19

12:08:22.118 3 1:39.559 85.698 72 123 19

12:10:02.648 4 1:40.530 84.870 75 125 19

12:11:43.355 5 1:40.707 84.721 71 123 19

12:13:25.886 6 1:42.531 83.214 78 120 19

12:15:06.347 7 1:40.461 84.928 68 121 19

L3-44 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
12:04:56.461 1 1:40.458 84.931 61 104 19

12:06:36.782 2 1:40.321 85.047 65 102 19

12:08:21.919 3 1:45.137 81.151 65 102 19

12:10:01.668 4 1:39.749 85.535 66 101 19

12:11:43.156 5 1:41.488 84.069 62 104 19

12:13:24.848 6 1:41.692 83.900 57 107 19

L3-07 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
12:04:04.098 1 1:40.074 85.257 72 114 19

12:05:46.206 2 1:42.108 83.559 70 113 19

12:07:26.466 3 1:40.260 85.099 73 118 19

12:09:06.233 4 1:39.767 85.519 69 115 19

12:10:48.510 5 1:42.277 83.421 69 113 19

12:12:29.789 6 1:41.279 84.243 74 112 19

12:14:11.300 7 1:41.511 84.050 80 112 19

12:15:52.538 8 1:41.238 84.277 74 116 19

12:17:36.042 9 1:43.504 82.432 75 117 19

L3-42 - MIKE SHYU -
12:06:02.374 1 1:44.166 81.908 16 84 19

12:07:46.622 2 1:44.248 81.843 19 84 19

12:09:27.758 3 1:41.136 84.362 16 84 19

12:11:08.150 4 1:40.392 84.987 17 85 19

L3-38 - STEVE HAN -
12:04:48.647 1 1:45.633 80.770 88 117 19

12:06:32.629 2 1:43.982 82.053 85 114 19

12:08:15.681 3 1:43.052 82.793 88 114 19

12:09:59.222 4 1:43.541 82.402 88 113 19

12:11:42.755 5 1:43.533 82.409 74 114 19

12:13:25.654 6 1:42.899 82.916 85 115 19

12:15:07.692 7 1:42.038 83.616 74 114 19

12:16:50.438 8 1:42.746 83.040 78 112 19

12:18:31.235 9 1:40.797 84.645 83 115 19

L3-13 - RUBEN ROBLES -
12:05:35.368 1 1:44.258 81.835 12 69 19

12:07:20.442 2 1:45.074 81.200 10 71 19

12:09:03.677 3 1:43.235 82.646 12 72 19

12:10:46.324 4 1:42.647 83.120 11 73 19

12:12:28.866 5 1:42.542 83.205 13 73 19

12:14:10.640 6 1:41.774 83.833 12 71 19

12:15:52.048 7 1:41.408 84.135 10 71 19

L3-21 - IVAN RODRIGUEZ -
12:04:39.923 1 1:43.677 82.294 72 112 19

12:06:22.552 2 1:42.629 83.134 73 112 19

12:08:04.434 3 1:41.882 83.744 80 114 19

12:09:46.222 4 1:41.788 83.821 74 110 19

12:11:27.913 5 1:41.691 83.901 68 112 19

12:13:09.535 6 1:41.622 83.958 54 110 19

L3-33 - JISHENG LIU -
12:06:12.423 1 1:43.729 82.253 74 115 19

12:07:54.082 2 1:41.659 83.928 72 117 19

12:09:36.706 3 1:42.624 83.138 72 113 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
12:04:32.365 1 1:41.950 83.688 12 70 19

12:06:15.539 2 1:43.174 82.695 13 67 19



12:10:39.238 3 4:23.699 32.355 11 69 19

L3-51 - CLIFF COGLIETTI -
12:05:24.705 1 1:42.459 83.272 83 120 19

12:07:10.563 2 1:45.858 80.599 84 119 19

12:08:57.914 3 1:47.351 79.478 91 120 19

L3-02 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
12:04:19.339 1 1:43.622 82.338 59 108 19

12:06:02.706 2 1:43.367 82.541 66 110 19

12:10:39.477 3 4:36.771 30.827 62 106 19

12:12:24.018 4 1:44.541 81.614 61 106 19

L3-26 - YURI ZISERSON -
12:05:24.428 1 1:44.593 81.573 43 95 19

12:07:10.366 2 1:45.938 80.538 34 85 19

12:08:57.749 3 1:47.383 79.454 48 101 19

12:10:41.381 4 1:43.632 82.330 30 74 19

12:12:25.001 5 1:43.620 82.339 39 88 19

12:14:08.472 6 1:43.471 82.458 26 74 19

12:15:51.988 7 1:43.516 82.422 20 89 19

12:17:35.703 8 1:43.715 82.264 33 84 19

L3-05 - ALI A -
12:04:21.601 1 1:45.888 80.576 69 102 19

12:06:05.368 2 1:43.767 82.223 65 104 19

12:07:50.371 3 1:45.003 81.255 69 104 19

12:09:36.819 4 1:46.448 80.152 66 103 19

12:11:20.636 5 1:43.817 82.183 73 105 19

L3-20 - JEFF SOLBERG -
12:05:07.041 1 1:44.172 81.903 17 77 19

12:06:52.365 2 1:45.324 81.007 37 87 19

12:08:39.188 3 1:46.823 79.870 34 69 19

12:10:23.205 4 1:44.017 82.025 21 77 19

12:12:10.419 5 1:47.214 79.579 11 69 19

L3-11 - MIKE DELOACH -
12:05:22.172 1 1:48.121 78.912 66 126 19

12:07:10.953 2 1:48.781 78.433 67 124 19

12:08:59.596 3 1:48.643 78.532 65 123 19

12:10:43.981 4 1:44.385 81.736 70 126 19

12:12:30.461 5 1:46.480 80.128 70 121 19

12:14:17.191 6 1:46.730 79.940 70 124 19

12:16:01.314 7 1:44.123 81.942 70 123 19

L3-45 - CESAR GARCIA -
12:05:03.079 1 1:47.623 79.277 64 103 19

12:06:51.884 2 1:48.805 78.416 71 104 19

12:08:39.716 3 1:47.832 79.123 67 107 19

12:10:24.425 4 1:44.709 81.483 67 110 19

12:12:10.494 5 1:46.069 80.438 33 88 19

12:13:55.160 6 1:44.666 81.516 68 110 19

12:15:39.871 7 1:44.711 81.481 69 109 19

L3-47 - ZIYUE WANG -
12:05:09.107 1 1:46.573 80.058 57 95 19

12:06:54.105 2 1:44.998 81.259 62 102 19

12:08:41.344 3 1:47.239 79.561 70 99 19

12:10:28.935 4 1:47.591 79.300 64 98 19

12:12:16.717 5 1:47.782 79.160 49 87 19

L3-18 - HARI GOPINATH -
12:04:47.910 1 1:45.533 80.847 53 111 19

12:06:36.164 2 1:48.254 78.815 53 111 19

12:08:21.292 3 1:45.128 81.158 55 108 19

12:10:09.401 4 1:48.109 78.920 52 109 19

12:11:55.391 5 1:45.990 80.498 53 108 19

12:13:41.357 6 1:45.966 80.516 58 112 19

12:15:26.932 7 1:45.575 80.815 54 111 19

L3-19 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
12:04:26.801 1 1:45.885 80.578 46 84 19

12:06:15.431 2 1:48.630 78.542 50 91 19

12:08:00.564 3 1:45.133 81.154 51 92 19

94 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:05:19.453 1 1:46.923 79.796 87 116 19

12:07:06.941 2 1:47.488 79.376 87 117 19



12:08:52.478 3 1:45.537 80.844 89 117 19

L3-48 - JAIME HERNANDEZ -
12:09:05.211 1 1:45.870 80.589 89 106 19

12:10:53.155 2 1:47.944 79.041 85 108 19

12:12:40.382 3 1:47.227 79.570 86 107 19

12:14:27.590 4 1:47.208 79.584 84 108 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
12:05:21.938 1 1:48.804 78.416 86 113 19

12:07:10.133 2 1:48.195 78.858 85 114 19

12:08:57.389 3 1:47.256 79.548 89 114 19

12:10:43.354 4 1:45.965 80.517 83 114 19

12:12:29.435 5 1:46.081 80.429 86 116 19

L3-41 - QIANG QI -
12:06:01.883 1 1:49.895 77.638 78 111 19

12:07:49.177 2 1:47.294 79.520 56 112 19

L3-22 - HUBERT TARDIF -
12:05:16.423 1 1:54.178 74.725 47 99 19

12:07:09.270 2 1:52.847 75.607 45 96 19

12:09:04.007 3 1:54.737 74.361 47 101 19

12:10:57.941 4 1:53.934 74.885 47 98 19

12:12:51.297 5 1:53.356 75.267 45 98 19
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